

P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc.
 Consulting Engineers
 Hinesville and Greensboro, GA



Headworks Project
 For City of Rincon
 PCS No. 2015-67

I CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS A TRUE
 REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS RECEIVED ON
 MARCH 30, 2017.

| Item No. | Estimated Quantity | Units | Description | BRW | | Southern Champion | | PF Moon | | RTD | |
|----------|--------------------|-------|----------------------------------|-------------|---------------------|-------------------|---------------------|------------|---------------------|-------------|-----------------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
| 1 | 1 | LS | Clearing and Grubbing | | \$2,500.00 | | \$100.00 | | \$2,000.00 | | \$23,481.00 |
| 2 | 1 | LS | Headworks Complete | | \$563,436.00 | | \$530,000.00 | | \$780,445.00 | | \$639,777.00 |
| 3 | 1 | LS | Electrical Complete | | \$175,000.00 | | \$180,000.00 | | \$60,000.00 | | \$144,412.00 |
| 4 | 1 | LS | Demolition Complete | | \$24,621.00 | | \$10,000.00 | | \$30,000.00 | | \$24,620.00 |
| 5 | 375 | SY | 8" GAB | \$28.00 | \$10,500.00 | \$15.00 | \$5,625.00 | \$35.00 | \$13,125.00 | \$18.00 | \$6,750.00 |
| 6 | 375 | SY | 2" 9.5 mm SuperPave Asphalt | \$22.00 | \$8,250.00 | \$50.00 | \$18,750.00 | \$33.00 | \$12,375.00 | \$25.00 | \$9,375.00 |
| 7 | 375 | SY | 1' Road Much and Fill | \$25.00 | \$9,375.00 | \$10.00 | \$3,750.00 | \$33.00 | \$12,375.00 | \$23.00 | \$8,625.00 |
| 8 | 170 | LF | Valley Gutter | \$30.00 | \$5,100.00 | \$30.00 | \$5,100.00 | \$24.00 | \$4,080.00 | \$40.00 | \$6,800.00 |
| 9 | 1 | LS | Headworks Area Muck and Fill | | \$5,549.00 | | \$60,000.00 | | \$8,000.00 | | \$131,908.00 |
| 10 | 2 | EA | 4' Manhole | \$2,575.00 | \$5,150.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$6,726.00 | \$13,452.00 |
| 11 | 115 | LF | 6" Lateral | \$22.00 | \$2,530.00 | \$15.00 | \$1,725.00 | \$30.00 | \$3,450.00 | \$26.00 | \$2,990.00 |
| 12 | 5 | EA | Lateral Connection | \$450.00 | \$2,250.00 | \$175.00 | \$875.00 | \$500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$386.00 | \$1,930.00 |
| 13 | 26 | LF | 12" PVC Sewer | \$35.00 | \$910.00 | \$25.00 | \$650.00 | \$100.00 | \$2,600.00 | \$620.00 | \$16,120.00 |
| 14 | 65 | LF | 18" DIP | \$145.00 | \$9,425.00 | \$100.00 | \$6,500.00 | \$100.00 | \$6,500.00 | \$143.00 | \$9,295.00 |
| 15 | 35 | LF | 2" NPRL PVC | \$15.00 | \$525.00 | \$5.00 | \$175.00 | \$20.00 | \$700.00 | \$49.00 | \$1,715.00 |
| 16 | 1 | EA | Reuse Tap w/Valve | \$1,402.00 | \$1,402.00 | \$500.00 | \$500.00 | \$100.00 | \$100.00 | \$1,344.00 | \$1,344.00 |
| 17 | 1 | EA | Freeze Proof Hydrant | \$875.00 | \$875.00 | \$350.00 | \$350.00 | \$250.00 | \$250.00 | \$981.00 | \$981.00 |
| 18 | 1 | LS | 18" DIP Fittings | | \$4,302.00 | | \$5,000.00 | | \$10,000.00 | | \$1,815.00 |
| 19 | 1 | EA | 18" DIP Hot Tap w/Valve | \$31,308.00 | \$31,308.00 | \$17,000.00 | \$17,000.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$27,973.00 | \$27,973.00 |
| 20 | 1 | LS | E&S Installation and Maintenance | | \$3,962.00 | | \$4,500.00 | | \$3,000.00 | | \$2,554.00 |
| 21 | 1 | LS | Mobilization | | \$45,000.00 | | \$125,000.00 | | \$30,000.00 | | \$59,685.00 |
| | | | Total | | \$911,970.00 | | \$981,600.00 | | \$990,000.00 | | \$1,135,602.00 |